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Commission meeting

Buddy Embanato <aembanato@comcast.net>
Mon 10/2/2023 11:20 AM
To:​Jimbo Stevenson <jimboboxing@gmail.com>;​John Green <green@johngreenjr-atty.com>;​Harold Williams
<halbrla@aol.com>;​Thomas Ferguson <v-TFerguson@ochsner.org>;​James J. Brennan <jbre7870@aol.com>;​Oray Rogers
<oroger1@cox.net>;​Regina Carrier <regina@johngreenjr-atty.com>;​Addie Fields <alfields@outlook.com>;​Ricky Norris
<Rickylnorris@yahoo.com>;​Elmo Boudreaux <elmoboudreaux@bellsouth.net>;​Brian Avara <brian@comtechcomputers.com>​

The October commission meeting will be held at the Embassy Suites in Baton Rouge.  The date is
October 11, 2023 at 10:30am. 
Sent from my iPhone


